6 3 508 9 COMM. PARKING AREA TABLE
R 1 893 . PROP. B. AREA CALC. BASEMENT FLOOR :- BASEVS M SHELE O 22
= q‘\f‘ Wlaﬁ I CONMM. PROVI. PARKING AREA T\OTES . C.G.D.C.RV.-2017 (DT: - 15/01/2019)

I L LISk 4l ; Db loierd :
L AU : H ‘“ i i = “]
“ afg%%d{ﬁiﬁ&?i A IR R E.%ﬁ% Wi 46.65 X 41.37 X1 1929.91 SQ. MT. CAR PARKING (A) 15.68 X 7.64 = 119.80 [BASEMENT] o ITIS CERTIFIED THAT PLOT UNDER REFERENCE IS SURVEYED BY ME AND THE DIMENTIONS CON /H\RE/[];]RIEI% ql)LIJéINnigloNGINOGP | gI})OPPI OOS];J?/FE Sl

ol o = 9

NET BUILT-UP AREA ON BASEMENT FLOOR OF ALL SIDES OF PLOT AND PLOT AREA AS SHOWN IN PLAN AREA MEASURED BY ENGINEER

OTHER PARKING (B) 09.40 X 7.64 71.82 [BASEMENT] ON RECORD AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH OWNERSHIP/REVENUE RECORD. OF FINAL T.P.S. NO:-33 (GOTA)a(R S.NO :-213/2
. . .

=1929.91 SQ. MT.
0 ENGINEER IS FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR LEAVING OPEN SPACE AND MARGIN. el
TOTAL 191.62 © THE DEPTH AND POSITION OF EXISTING MUNICIPAL MAINHOLE IS VERYFIED ME ON SITE AND O.P. NO._ 36/1)’ MOUJE = GOTA,

NOTE : PERMISES CAN GET DRAINAGE CONNE TA:
‘ CTION. A :-GHATLODIYA, DIST:-AHMEDABAD
1. ALL BASEMENT PARKING AND HPP SHALL BE FULLY SPRINKLERD. - BASEMENT PARKING AREA TABLE [RESL] © ITIS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO C.G.D.C.R.- 2017 ALL REQUIREMENT OF THE BUILDING ARE : :
2. Q\/Ié_Nl:r(l)IYXE:?) BASEMENS SHOULD HAVE POSITIVE PRESSURE RESI. PROVI. PARKING AREA pECED AN
N. © IT IS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDI
e - NG TO THE CLAUSE NO. 4.4.3 OF THE C.G.D.C.R - 2017. ol =
3. ELECTRICAL CABLE SHAFT SHOULD HAVE FIRE RESISTANT DOORS. E:—)l) ;:5.11 19 ))(( g 71 .§4 = 551.51 THE STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING IS DESIGN AS PER THE NORMS OF THE INDIAN STANDERDS SCALE:-1.00cm=1.00mts.
: 64 = 161.28 © DESIGN OF STAIRCASE AND RAILING IS PRO -
VIDED AS PER PROVISI : - :
Sl g gy SION OF THE CLAUSE NO. ZONE : RESIDENCE-1(R1) | USE : COMM. + RESIL.
TOTAL = 88789 ° zEGDESTTRlANS RAMP IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.1.14 OF AREA TABLE SQ. MTS
D.C.R-2017. : = =
o LIFT IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.12 AND OF C.G.D.C.R. -2017 APPR PROP
TOTAL = : e . ) '
A CAR PARKING = 813.21 SQ.MT. © WATER TANK IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.6 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017. PROPOSE BUILT UP AREA ON BASEMENT....... =2013.06 |= 1929.91
OTHER PARKING (K) 2344X 2133 = 499.98 © LETTER BOX FOR SHALL BE PROVIDED AT GROUND LEVEL FOR EACH UNIT.
(L) 0678 X 13.93 oo © WATER TANK FOR FIRE SAFETY REQUIRMENT PROVIDED AS PER FIRE PREVENTION AND FIRE E -
(M) 10.12 X 07.40 74.89 erER
— A o ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO.13.11 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017.
. e © DRINKING WATER FACILITY FOR DISABLED PERSONS IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO
— = 13.6.2 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017.
: o DRAINAGE FACILITY IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 13.10 OF C.G.D.C.R.- 2017. .
o SIGNAGES OF THE PARKING PLACE IS TO BE PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION THE
5 CLAUSE NO. 13.7 OF THE C.G.D.C.R- 2017 GL VERT STEEL G.L
EVELOPMENT . L I
;*.gy,;‘g;ﬁ':,‘i;’.‘&@f‘m veLOPwENT e © ENTERANCE OF THE BUILDING IS PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO 13.1.6 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017. i S

o ?
CONTINUE TO BE WHOLLY AND SOLELY LIABLE F : Q] © THE PAVING OF BUILDING UNIT/FINAL PLOT AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.1.3 ¢——COLUMN

‘HATSOEVER THAT MAY BE CAUSED TO ANY ONE IN | 4
SLTC‘Z\H GCONSTRUCTION AND NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER IN THIS REGARD : . 7 Jadumtie

CAST ON THE AUTHORITY

1]

LESS
10.43X3.58X2 = 74.68

\jf *ig'"mi(;‘;:é&‘ai RTREN Qﬁﬂdlél ;u;mdl smact @, 20 ogoigidl g A <l dal du
SRy

= Zﬁﬁs’qﬁﬁwiﬁﬁﬂaﬂvﬂ 224 14l »iL 2i3 BRFERAWAS dAL Beap-lud 2 53a “pun WA edsudl Wil qal

AR el el gl -l EREIN . .
- Bl 9 SAUAL Adl Ava A psra D, wsRd Q6o @, 3L g5 3 3 aR 8 A {3i+fl
ogauoietdl w13y, 5L, <l dal dsit iRl | sl 32 “dl.

RESPONSIBILTY (C.G.D.C.R.-2017 C.L. NO. 4.3,4484.5) :- ‘ i
APPROVAL OF DRAWINGS AND ACCEPTANCE OF ANY STATEMENT, D?CUEIENTS,
STRUCTURAL REPORT, STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS, PROGRESS CERTIFICA 'EVESRR
BUILDING COMPLETION CERTIFICATES SHALL NOT DISCHARGE THE OWNER, ENG:? i

= RUCTURAL DESIGNER,

RCHITECT, CLERK OF WORKSI/SITE SUPERWSOR, ST
S'EVELOPER, OWNER FROM THEIR RESPONSIBILITIES, IMPOSED UNIDER THE ACT, THE
DEVELOPMENT CONTROL REGULATIONS AND THE LAWS OF TORT AND LOCAL ACTS.

LIABILITY (C.G.D.C.R.-2017 C.L.NO. 3.3.2):-

ey seva e ewe - EE—Ov. g Y

)

© THE STRUCTURE DESIGN OF BUILDING IS AS PER NORMS OF SPECIFIED IN THE INDIAN
GO v : STANDERD AND NECESSARY ACTION SHALL BE TAKEN FOR THE STRUCTURAL SAFETY DURING
=) Anii N 136 CONSTRUCTION. : :
. F.P. . © RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK AND RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM SHALL BE PROVEDED
75 : AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 17.2 OF C.G.D.C.R.- 2017.’
- © COMMUNITY BIN PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.17.2.4 & 17.2.5 OF
C.G.D.CR.-2017. : 4‘-—0'45
: .
© GREY WATER RECYCLING SYSTEM & DUAL PLUMBING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE e
CLAUSE NO. 17.3 OF C.G.D.C.R. - 2017.

_ COLUMN FOOTING DETAIL
o TREE PLANTATION IS PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO.17.4 OF C.G.D.C.R.- 2017. (AS PER STR. DESIGNER
© SOLAR ASSISTED WATER HEATING SYSTEM SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.17.5 : . )

17 SCALE :- NOT TO SCLAE

:400— OF C.G.D.C.R.- 2017. -
© POLLUTION CONTROL SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CHAPTER NO - 18 OF C.G.D.C.R.- 2017.
o FIRE SAFETY SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER CHAPTER NO. 14 OF C.G.D.C.R- 2017.
5 : = o FIRE SAFTY PROVISION SHALL BE MADE AS PER FIRE PREVENTION AND LIFE
= i SAFETY MEASURES COLOUR NOTE i
‘ . ! : N-2016 AND FIRE PREVENTION AND LIFE SAFETY MEASURES REGULATION - 2013. 2

© MAINTANCE AND UPGRADATION OF BUILDING IS AS PER CHEPTER NO. 19 OF C.G.D.C.R.- 2017. E——= PROP. WORK [ 1ROAD

: ‘ : 0 MARGINAL SPACE & BASEMENT SLAB SHALL HAVE LOAD BEARING CAPACITY OF 40/60 TONNES | e———
= , = ! PER SQURE METER SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CHAPTER NO. 14 OF C.G.D.C.R - 2017. i = EOUE
AT A |

\
- B | : . L 4 | AND FIRE PREVENTION AND FIRE SAFETY ACT - 2016. B APER WORK
" © ROOF TOP SOLAR ENERGY INSTALLATION & GENERATION SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE -1 APPR. DRAINAGE
NO.17.5.1 OF C.G.D.C.R.- 2017. )
o THE GLAZED SURFAGE AREA OF THE EXTERNAL FACADE SHALL BE NON REFLACTIVE AND
PROVIDED UP TO MAX OF 50% OF THE TOTAL SURFACE AREA OF EACH FACADE WITH THE
PROVISION OF SAFETY RAILLING UP TO SILL LEVEL AS PER CLAUSE NO.13.13. OF C.G.D.C.R.- 2017.

§——PEDESTAL

FOOTING

UP TO HARD SOIL

STEEL OF FOOTNG
(BOTH WAY)
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26.

023 M TH. R.C.C. WALL-

P

RA

S J. PATEL |HARSHADK. PRAJAPATY

. DESIGNER-GRADE-] ARCHITECH

LIC. NO: SD0205050522R3 401 TOT404, RUKAMAL PLAZA-A,
203, PARISHRAM ELEGANT, OPP. SAKAR-III, HR. INCOME-TAX,

A o
: & SOLA, AHMEDABAD- ASHRAM ROAD, ARMEDASAD.
== (3)THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GRANTED UNDER C.G.D.C.R.-2017 AS PER LETTER JABAD-60 LIC NO.AROO42021021R,DT.28/11 /2016
) GhVi269 OF 2017/EDB-102016-3629-L DATED:- 12/10/2017 AND LETTER NO: GH/V/31 OF

< ¢ == = — = == = = = = = = = —— = = 3 P - a4/ - - !
= , , = —1 B O o e B K Db102010 5820.L DATED-23043010 AND STR. ENGINEER ENGINEER

H = e i
]/ 1l RESK(M)< 31/02/2018 AND LETTER NO: GHIV.
: PLAT FORM OTHER PARKING _ i = NO: GH/VI152/EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:-5/11/2018 AND LETTER NO: GH/V/307/EDB-

© i 4.50 X 5.00 )
- AgigXT M= sq MR
=

S I s e e R e
N

Y H L
W8 : SPRLT
) (1)Téiis DEVELCPMENT PERMISSION IS GRANTED WITH CONDITION THAT APPLICAINE AND |
‘ENGG JARCH.WILL OBEY AS PER ALL BONDS AND AFFIDAVITS PROBUCED BY APFLIGANT
ANDENGG/ARCH. : B

e < {2)THIS APPROVAL IS GIVEN ACCORDING TO MUNICIPAL COMMISSIONER OFFICE'GRUE\R
e “1"DATED 02/03/05 AND OFFICE ORDER NO-42,DT.-13/06/06. =%

3620-L, DATED:-20/12/2017, AND GH/V/143 OF 2019/EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:

2019 OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND URBAN HOUSING DEPARTMENT, GOVT. OF ¥/\
~ \ £~

~

(£)RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK SHALL BE PROVIDE AS PER CGDCR-2017 CLAUSE NO. 17.2

(5YOWNER-APPLICANT-DEVELOPER SHALL HAVE TO PROVIDE BARRICADE OF STEEL-
SHEETS/TIN-SHEETS OF SUFFICIENT HEIGHT (NOT LESS THAN 3.00MT.) DURING
CONSTRUCTION/DEMOLITION ACTIVITY, AT ALL EDGES OF PLOT FOR SAFETY PURPOSE.

(6)THIS CASE HAS BEEN SCRUTINIZED AND APPROVED BY BUILDING PLAN SCRUTINY POOL BPATE i E i LK%T <.
s

ON DT:-7/3/2020
H R 0478
(7)APPLICANT/OWNER/ ARCHITECT/ENGINEER/STRUCTURE ENGINEER/CLERK OF WORKS L o kK {"236821 R3
(SITE SUPERVISOR) ARE SOLE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY CASUALTY OR DAMAGE TO THE . B E “ ‘~-g‘.,.-'=,§2rg ’33682-‘; R3
SURROUNDING PROPERTY DURING THE EXCAVATION/CONSTRUCTION OF THE CELLAR, sl
A=
h Bunglows,
Shilaj Road,

023 M TH. R.CIC. WALL-
2

41.37 MT.

49 .87

49.87
ADJ. F.P. NO. -39/2

|

r—,

AND INSTEAD OF ENTIRE EXCAVATION IN-ONE STRETCH, CONSTRUCTION OF THE CELLAR
WILL HAVE TO DO BY PHASE WISE EXCAVATION PROVIDING PROTECTIVE SUPPORT(
SHORING / STRUTTING). AND FOR THE SAFETY OF THE ADJOINING PROPERTIES DURING

:7)

ADJ. F.P. NO. - 21

1

Nk P

BY THE STRUCTURAL ENGINEER/ENGINEER/CLERK OF WORK (SITE SUPERVISOR) FOR
CONTINUQUS SUPERVISION AND IF REQUIRED URGENT ADDITIONAL ARRANGEMENT WILL
HAVE TO BE MADE FOR THE SAFETY. AND AS PER THE NOTARIZED
UNDERTAKING/AFFIDAVIT GIVEN ON DT.16/11/2019 BY THE OWNER / APPLICANT /
DEVELOPERS / ARCHITECT / ENGINEER / STRUCTURAL ENGINEER /CLERK OF WORKS, THE
COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE (RAJACHITTHI) WILL BE SUSPENDED/REVOKED WITH
IMMEDIATE EFFECT, IF THE CONSTRUCTION / EXCAVATION / DEMOLIT!ON WORK iS BEING
DONE WITHOUT PROPER PRECALUTIONS TO ENSURE SAFETY.

(8)THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GIVEN ONLY FOR USE IN RESIDENT AL ZONE-I (AS = ] yaly
SHOWN IN PLAN] FOR RES  COM.(MIX) BUILDING 1S GRANTED AS PER THE FGR, DlTYA BUELQC@;EE
ORDERIAPPROVAL GIVEN BY DY. M.C.(U.D.) ON DT.6/3/2020 IN RESPECT OF BUILDING

HEIGHT LIMIT UP TO 25.00 MT, AL TERMS AND CONDITION MENTION IN ORDER WILL BE * O y

APPLICABLE AND BINDING TO OWNER/APPLICANT.
(9)THIS PERMISSION IS GRANTED SUBJECT TO RELAVENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS i W :
ONED IN OPINION GIVEN-B8Y FIRE DEPARTMENT ON DT.25/1/2020 (LETTER NO.- Mﬁ, FA
\ND FIRE NOC ,FIRE PROTECTION CONSULTANT WILL BE SUBMITTED BY
SEFORE APFLIYING FOR B.U. PERMISSION AND NOTERIZED UNDER

,_
I
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ENGHT
11.94
CAR PARKI

MT.
.25 MT. WIDE

26.

==
=CAR PARKING
46,19 X14.94 = 55.51 SQ. MTS.

RAM

o S e e e

A
ANT

IVEN BY OWNER/APPLIGANT ON DT.16/11/2019 AND ALL TERMS AND CONDITION
{ 1N ORDER WILL BE APPLICABLE AND BINDING TO OWNER/APPLICANT. .

S PERMISSION IS GRANTEDAS PER THE N.O.C. OF AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF iNDIA ON
8/2013, REF.NOC ID N7.AHME/WEST/B/082718/329241 AND ALL TERMS AND
|TION MENTION IN ORDER WILL BE APPLICABLE AND 8I1IDING TO OWNER/APPLICANT .
£VISED PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF SITE SiTUATION OPINICN GIVEN
D.O. (N.W.Z) ON DT.2/122019 ' i

(12)THIS PERMISSION IS GIVEN O3 THE BASIS OF MEASURNMENT AND LOCATIOM OF PLOT
MENTION IN GPINION FOR SCHEME IMPLIMENTATION GIVEN BY TOWN
DEV.INSP.(CHANDLODIYA WARD, H.W.Z.) AM.C. DT. 30/8/2018

(13)THIS PERMISSION IS GIVEN DN THE BASIS OF OPINION FOR BETTERMENT CHARGE

| GIVEN BY ASST.T.D.0.(N.W.Z.) ON DT.10/9/2018 AND ALL TERMS AND CONDITION MENTICHN IN N, = e 7 5
ORDER WILL BE APPLICABLE ANDBINDING TO OWMNER/APPLICANT seo olgElR/ M5 SR QAW 5RA o Sl A A 2y 5w dlesiR/R0%eal, ©

\ / L b \ J

U el s i b Vil e [ ! = N N of e -

! il 115'6“ St il i 4 N R e o L g t A1- ; [ [ {(14)APPLICANT SHALL HAVE To MAKE PROVISION FOR ROOF TOP SCLAR ENERGY L
\/ 023 M TH. R.C/C. WA e il D - T = | INSTALLATION AND GENERATION AS PER CL.17.5.1 OF CGDCR-2017 AND MOTERIZED

UNDER TAKING GIVEN BY O\WIER/APPLICANT OM DT.12/12/2019 AND AL TERMS AND
CONCITICN MENTION IN ORDERAILL BE APPLICASLE AND BINDING 7O OWNE, JAPPLICANT.

(15)IN EVERY WATER CLOSETS CR TOILET,IT SHALL BE MANDATORY TO PROVIDE DOUBLE
BUTTON CISTERN (DUAL FLUSH TANK).

8‘ i 3 (16)ALL RELAVANT TERMS AND CONDITIONS MENTIOMNED IN N.A. PERMISSICN ON DT.:- | ‘té‘
i i

s
a

P > ’\.2‘ % M{‘{ i:"" .
P i VN
. : e ; A
5515 w0l 2paletell ClBalet WA Gl B3| URYELR R 3E a AR ERE TR b

: Sy : LHARL) g
sl wisdu oless cldudla uitllet . :
- Bainy Bt uralenll w3 dua e SoALsPect Ros daculed AL~

N _COMM.(B)
OTHER PARKING
9.40 X 7.64271,82 5Q. MTS.
~ 5 ~ N

AR e

e w2 vl ottsid sl (Axoudle] Ruse U Asdlell wRA
3e 35 1@ olltsd YgR AR sRalet 30 Bod UL UER SIAEL
aq iy ool M Auy ollusti 2R salotl 0 RaHl Bsct SLAEL
Auell Rass A0 s wdvidl 2 acaazell 523 sLaall @A

F—a00

- i 46.65 T. | — &

17/7/2018, ORDER NO.:-CB/TATHAL N.AJGOTA/S.NO:/BLOCK NO./212/2/S.R-535/2013 (FOR

COMMERCIAL) BY DISTRICT CO.LECTOR (AHMEDABAD), IT IS SUBMITTED BY OWNER- | ~ - | (2975 | 4u3) et 52al 2% RAIN WATER HARVESTING ol did s2ell

s vailazeell gaagll el i UL/ A A% sl QA sl ¥ A

e ,‘,_L* : | APPLICANTS. |
N - A i : 5 ——— : - | . . (17)THIS PERMISSION IS GIVEN o4 THE BASIS OF OPINION FOR FROPERTY TAX GIVEH BY ; ; ;

Aner A yol ddel BRUER/BAAUR dLiR/1R/09¢ ol Ao v AEATAS |

WORKS ON RECGRS (SUR) BY OWNERIAFPLIC
TATE (REGULATION AND DEVELOPMENT) 7 CT-25
MAKE ADVERTIZEMENT FOR Sf.LE,

ROJECT LiKE PLOT. APARTIMENT GR 8Y or s ik 2 i e
?F%JiESCDO;iEE:sL\T‘HE}gAL ESTATE REGULATCORY - i 2 udeesdl 536 HEEs dut RRoile Yreididll WEst s2clell ARa

Sle aieE (COVID-19} UsH@ esid L el w2524l siRt avicligd

oW iS GIVEN ON THE CONDITiSH THAT
EiPCRARY RESIDENTIAL ACCGMODATION R
ADOURS IN THEIR PREMISES WiTH PRCPER
AD WiLL NOT BE ENCHROACHED FOR THE SALE IN
SUBMIT THE NOTERISED UNDERTAKING FOR THE

s2clloy 233 ol vl I BRWELR A2ATAS wdudl ol

Tl Ahmedabad Municipal Corporation

TE FOR WASHING AND CLEANING OF TYREMWHEEL

NTS COMING AND GOING ON THE £U5LIC ROAD.

ONS BE TAKEN AND OWNER AND DEVELOPER WILL BE

FOR ANY DAMAGE OR SPOIL OF PUBLIC ROAD.

(22)7HE DEVELOPMENT PERHISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF NOTERISED UNBERTAHINS

(22) WNER’ APPLICANT AND DEVELOPERS FOR THE RIGHTS TO DEVELOP ARD -

B NETRUCTION ON THE SAID LAND BY DEVELOPERS AND (T WILL BE BINDING AND

APPLICABLE TG BOTH PARTIES. sl .
ala twhir :

(23)THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION HAS BEEN GRANTED AS PROVIDED IN NOTIFICATION aia Chitthi Number : 03283/011118/A0603/R1/M2

BT O 048/3784/L: D1D.26/04/2018, DTD.25/09/201C, NOTIFICATION NO:/ ;

R RCHT105018/7198/L: DTD.15/102018, DTD.29/6/2018 & OTHERS OF URBAN DEVELCPMENT * Date : jo?’ o6 } LoRLO

R IRBAN HOUSING DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF GUSARAT AND DiRECTIONS ISSUSD | I

£Y COMPETENT AUTHORITY FIE TO TIME,UNSER PROVISION OF COMMREHENSIVE |

12.00mt. W IBDE T P& ROAN

Zone: NORTH
WEST r

SLN'T!!N\'VZ/M 1118/CGDCRV/A0603/R1/M2

sved as per terms and condition mentioned in
encement Certificate

| SPATE ATiD SiiALL BE MAI i
1 OF PARKING SPACE -iS NOT.CED,THE USE C
. i DENNED OUT OF MISUSE AS [ ECIDED BY THE COMPEIEKT AUTHORITY FROM Ti4E TO .
= ESSSeieD ALL ABOVE TERMS 41D CONDITIONS LiENTIONED VALl B2 APRLICABLE AI'D |
i (DINEEO ALL CONCERN PERGONS £ i (B.P.S.P.)

T Mmhoor TR 3
TDO, BPSP, AMC |

MUST BE MAINTAINED.(B) PA
.;/ ) nid313 ¢ ‘ d ]
SCA . m,s‘.”'“'rz"[’gg’?'o:‘, LEVIED CONSIDERING THE PERIOD OF MISUSE Or T £ PARKING SPACE 21D B NEFIT
, LE :- 1.00 CM. = 1.00 MT. ' T.D. Inspector
1
e,

| GEMZPAL DEVELCPMENT CONTRCL REGULATIONS-2017. .
N SCRUTI
TISCONT.NUED BY THE COMPLTINT AUTHORITY. SJLBE
RMS AND COND.TION MENTION IN EARLIER APPROVAL CAS&%&;‘:@“
m%l?gﬁ?ﬁb Q_}NNER;’APP[‘.ICAP»I T

-(24)R) TOTAL PARKING AR! .19 21€1 .53=2388;:.72) SG.
SE
BASEMENT PL e ~
’ NT PLAN > -
| Z_ O .

Py qs@ OMLY AFTER THE REQURIED P WPKIHG SPACES ARC E’?OVIDED HIGH PENALTY BE * ; .) &%‘ : §

- = Y X

(B‘-L'%NWZ'LOHHBICGDCR\.’/: 0€03/R0O/M1. CN DT.18/2/23513 WILL BE F-.PT-‘L'CKQ":FQ)%B)‘;?I .}"\(, %
4
AL ) ‘




ADJ. F.P. NO. - 21

ENVIRONMENT PLAN SHEET NO:- 3/4
© ROOF TOP SOLAR ENERGY INSTALLATION AND GENERATION : REVISE PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED RESL.+

T e __ =t = = Space for Roof Top Solar Energy Installations and Generation system to be provided as per

| = it e G, Re0dld, vamd it AL m‘;ﬂ mqua:g A{TL mf A Clause no.17.5.1 table no.17.3 of CGDCR-2017 or as per suggested by concern COMMERCIAL BUILDING ON F'P'NO" 36/ 1’
[ RS 500 28 44l 21 28 2RreRMRAS da A~ 3% 53d Wit W] e il anl government authority/agency OF FINAL T P S NO'-33 (GOTA) (R.S. NO i 213/ 2
Qb wofl waseidl dail 34 : oI e o 9 )

i 2y sttt Wlda Al psara A0, @swrd Q6o R 2l s5q 358 3 &g R &S d - © RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM : O.P. NOI- 36/ 1), MOUJ E e GOTA,
el 1.3, 4. 1l a A AR | sluflod 232 dl. Applicant shall have to make provision for Rain water harvesting system must be maintain
RESPONSIBILTY (C.G.D.C.R.-2017 C.L. NO. 4.3.4.48 4.5) : oL i A = . TA :-GHATLODIYA. DIST:-AHMEDABAD.
| APPROVAL OF DRAWINGS AND ACCEPTANCE OF ANY STATEMENT, DOCUMENTS, regularly every year and rain water shall not be discharge to AMC storm water line. . ) .
STRUCTURAL REPORT, STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS, PROGRESS CERTIFICATE OR :
BUILDING COMPLETION CERTIFICATES SHALL NOT DISCHARGE THE owusé EN\.I.H\EER © RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK :

ARCHITECT, CLERK OF WORKS/SITE SUPERVISOR, STRUCTURAL DESIGNER, i i i nk of adequal acity as per
DEVELOPER, OWNER FROM THEIR RESPONSIBILITIES, IMPOSED UNDER THE ACT, THE Apphcant shall prowde e e . b e g

ﬂi\g‘lﬁimérgDc':g:_T};a% %EE[;%AT;%NZS AND THE LAWS OF TORT AND LOCA% 2 clause no.17.2.3 of CGDCR-2017 SCALE:- 1.00cm=1.00mts.
& T T N : ZONE : RESIDENCE-I(RI) USE : COMM. + RESI.

NOTWITHSTANDING ANY DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION GRANTED UND R T \!3
é%%@ggﬁ-%ﬁ% ';?;2‘ 55}3’2&&:?}?&?2% éggéﬁii’gt%p ;?»55 %%l;é(g %’_‘%L%ﬂ}} Applicant shall provide Tree plantations cgnfc?nnlng to clause no.17.4 of CGDCR-2017
SUCH CONSTRUCTION AND NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER IN THIS REGARD SHALL BE and shall take proper care regularly & maintain the same number of trees permanently.
Aot Ol HHE RUTHORETY E © SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT :
Applicant shall provide facilities for solid waste management with segregation of dry and wet
ADJ F P NO. _136 waste at source regularly as per clause no.17.2.3.1 of CGDCR-2017.ar-1d disposal of sqlid waste
shall be carried out as per the norms decided by the competent authority from time to time.

49.87

© ENVIRONMENT IMPACT PROVISIONS : = ﬁf
5 s . z 3 o ;30 4
- - (For use:Hostels for Schools,Colleges, Training centers:Community center,Banquet halls 162 7] ?ﬂﬂ $i5e) _Hé[;pw ﬁ“lPH] Y 55 o
1% ZAliliSs i ilass g S + z 3 = z = I e
» D Zd . similar uses: Commercial : All hazardous,water-poliuting,chemical industries & project 2%ls60m8a
OM.BIN | - N el e ; ; 2 C00%0/e34A) 60940 oy operp mﬁ&mﬂ
COM.BIN. | N I Sa having built up area more than 10.000 sq.mt.) Applicant shall provide organic waste RV? !f}a St
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